
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= CAVALRY SPV I LLC; Index Type= Judgments;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

202202030000
49440

02/03/2022
10:47:26

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

BROWN
LESLIE L

Instr
#:20130220000
071800

202203040000
92120

03/04/2022
01:22:45

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WHISENHUNT
CARLOS R

202203140001
04840

03/14/2022
01:08:07

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FARMER
BRENDA S

202205030001
81100

05/03/2022
01:16:38

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

COOK
LUCRETIA

Instr
#:20200319000
108610

202205040001
81860

05/04/2022
08:34:20

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

ETHRIDGE
ELIZABETH

Instr
#:20180125000
026240

202208050003
06430

08/05/2022
01:00:00

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRAINERD
DAVID M

202208050003
06640

08/05/2022
01:17:53

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GLASS
MELISSA

202208150003
18910

08/15/2022
01:13:06

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BATES
DANIEL J

202209090003
51410

09/09/2022
10:40:36

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

ETHRIDGE
ELIZABETH

Instr
#:20180125000
026130

202209160003
59660

09/16/2022
01:08:30

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

YOUSIF
MARIAM

Instr
#:20210628000
312120

202210260004
02190

10/26/2022
10:06:26

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

NOWAK
DAVID

Instr
#:20181023000
375040

202210240003
99020

10/24/2022
01:45:36

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

WOOD
WESLEY T

Instr
#:20201123000
538270

202211020004
11250

11/02/2022
01:31:00

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARINO MATT

202211020004
11270

11/02/2022
01:31:02

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUKES
KENNETH

202212280004
61160

12/28/2022
10:42:40

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

BYERS
CHARLES M

0 0 Other:SEE
INST

202302230000
49280

02/23/2023
12:07:32

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

LEWIS
SHAVON

Instr
#:20180604000
196330

202303310000
89530

03/31/2023
10:12:48

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FARR
JESSICA

202305050001
33760

05/05/2023
10:00:42

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MELANCON
TRACY L

202305100001
37990

05/10/2023
12:11:44

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ZHANG MIN Q

202308310002
63750

08/31/2023
10:32:46

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARBAJAL
HERNANDEZ
E

202309010002
65240

09/01/2023
10:35:38

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

THOMAS
KIMBERLY M

Instr
#:20170323000
097960

202309080002
71900

09/08/2023
10:41:51

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

CARUSO
KIMBERLY

Other:SEE
INST



202310100003
00790

10/10/2023
11:05:16

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MELANCON
TRACY L

Instr
#:20230505000
133760

202310100003
00810

10/10/2023
11:08:36

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SPARKS
MILDRED A

202310100003
00820

10/10/2023
11:10:55

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SATHER JULIA
A

202401240000
18510

01/24/2024
10:53:21

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

GARNER
CHRISTA

34 117 Instr
#:20180530000
189140

Lot#:96
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

202401240000
18500

01/24/2024
10:53:20

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

GARNER
CHRISTA

34 117 Instr
#:20170929000
356060

Lot#:96
Book:34
Pg:117
Sub:RESERVE
AT
TIMBERLINE

202404220001
15540

04/22/2024
11:47:35

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

WATSON
ANTHONY

Instr
#:20200221000
069550

202405060001
32290

05/06/2024
02:46:50

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

TRAN THUY Instr
#:20211018000
505690

202201250000
34450

01/25/2022
10:34:58

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

ELDRIDGE
CHARLENE

Instr
#:20170123000
026510


