Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	= 1,0; Nar	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
			,	,,			<u> </u>	·	1 0		Description
202202030000 49440	02/03/2022 10:47:26	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	BROWN LESLIE L					Instr #:20130220000 071800	
202203040000 92120	03/04/2022 01:22:45	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WHISENHUNT CARLOS R						
202203140001 04840	03/14/2022 01:08:07	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FARMER BRENDA S						
202205030001 31100	05/03/2022 01:16:38	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	COOK LUCRETIA					Instr #:20200319000 108610	
202205040001 31860	05/04/2022 08:34:20	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	ETHRIDGE ELIZABETH					Instr #:20180125000 026240	
202208050003 06430	08/05/2022 01:00:00	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRAINERD DAVID M						
202208050003 06640	08/05/2022 01:17:53	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GLASS MELISSA						
202208150003 18910	08/15/2022 01:13:06	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BATES DANIEL J						
202209090003 51410	09/09/2022 10:40:36	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	ETHRIDGE ELIZABETH					Instr #:20180125000 026130	
202209160003 59660	09/16/2022 01:08:30	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	YOUSIF MARIAM					Instr #:20210628000 312120	
202210260004 02190	10/26/2022 10:06:26	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	NOWAK DAVID					Instr #:20181023000 375040	
202210240003 99020	10/24/2022 01:45:36	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	WOOD WESLEY T					Instr #:20201123000 538270	
202211020004 11250	11/02/2022 01:31:00	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARINO MATT						
202211020004 11270	11/02/2022 01:31:02	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUKES KENNETH						
202212280004 61160	12/28/2022 10:42:40	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	BYERS CHARLES M			0	0		Other:SEE INST
202302230000 19280	02/23/2023 12:07:32	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	LEWIS SHAVON					Instr #:20180604000 196330	
202303310000 39530	03/31/2023 10:12:48	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FARR JESSICA						
202305050001 33760	05/05/2023 10:00:42	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MELANCON TRACY L						
202305100001 37990	05/10/2023 12:11:44	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ZHANG MIN Q						
202308310002 3750	08/31/2023 10:32:46	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARBAJAL HERNANDEZ E						
202309010002 5240	09/01/2023 10:35:38	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	THOMAS KIMBERLY M					Instr #:20170323000 097960	
202309080002 71900	09/08/2023 10:41:51	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	CARUSO KIMBERLY						Other:SEE INST

202310100003 00790	10/10/2023 11:05:16	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	MELANCON TRACY L				Instr #:20230505000	
									133760	
202310100003 00810	10/10/2023 11:08:36	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SPARKS MILDRED A					
202310100003 00820	10/10/2023 11:10:55	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SATHER JULIA A					
202401240000 18510	01/24/2024 10:53:21	CAVALRY SPV		JUDGEMENT RELEASE	GARNER CHRISTA		34	117	189140	Lot#:96 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
202401240000 18500	01/24/2024 10:53:20	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	GARNER CHRISTA		34	117	#:20170929000 356060	Lot#:96 Book:34 Pg:117 Sub:RESERVE AT TIMBERLINE
202404220001 15540	04/22/2024 11:47:35	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	WATSON ANTHONY				Instr #:20200221000 069550	
202405060001 32290	05/06/2024 02:46:50	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	TRAN THUY				Instr #:20211018000 505690	
202201250000 34450	01/25/2022 10:34:58	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	ELDRIDGE CHARLENE				Instr #:20170123000 026510	